
Monday, May 9 

Chicken Nuggets, 
Yeast Roll, Turkey & 
Cheese on Bun, Chef 
Salad w/Roll, Mashed 

Potatoes, Green 
Beans, Frozen Fruit 
Juice Cups, Fresh 
Cantaloupe Cubes 

Tuesday, May 10 

Lasagna, Yeast Roll, 
Grilled Chicken 

Sandwich, Chef Salad 
w/Roll, Southern 
Turnip Greens, 

Cucumber Sticks w/
Dip, Fruit Cocktail, 

Fresh Apples 

Wednesday, May 11 

Beef Tips w/Noodles, 
Whole Wheat Roll, 
Yogurt Sandwich 

Combo, Corn on the 
Cob, Mixed 

Vegetables, Fresh 
Grapes, Hot 

Cinnamon Pears 

Thursday, May 12 

Ranch Parmesan 
Pasta Chicken, Whole 

Wheat Roll, Fish 
Sandwich, Chef Salad 

w/Roll, California 
Veggies, Baby Carrots 
w/Dressing, Tropical 

Fruit, Pineapple 
Tidbits 

Friday, May 13 

SACK  
LUNCH 

Monday, May 2 

Personal Pan Pizza, 
Turkey & Cheese 

Croissant, Chef Salad 
w/Roll, Green Peas, 

Tossed Salad w/
Dressing, Calico Fruit, 

Frozen Fruit Juice 
Cups, Chocolate Chip 

Cookie 

Tuesday, May 3 

Macaroni & Cheese w/
Ham Slice, Whole 

Wheat Roll, Chicken 
Salad Croissant, Chef 

Salad w/Roll, 
Cucumber Sticks w/
Dip, Seasoned Green 
Beans, Fresh Plums, 
Chilled Peach Slices 

Wednesday, May 4 

Spaghetti w/
Meatballs, Yeast Roll, 

Grilled Chicken 
Sandwich, Chef Salad 
w/Roll, Garden Salad 
w/Dressing, Whole 
Kernel Corn, Fresh 

Melon Cubes, 
Pineapple Tidbits 

Thursday, May 5 

Boneless Buffalo Hot 
Wings, Shepherd’s 
Pie, Yeast Roll, Chef 
Salad w/Roll, Quick 
Baked Potato, Pinto 

Beans, Blushing 
Chilled Pears, Fresh 

Grapes, Vanilla 
Pudding 

Friday, May 6 

Cheeseburger, Chic’ 
Penne, Whole Wheat 
Roll, Chef Salad, Baby 
Carrots w/Dressing , 
Crispy Sweet Potato 

Cubes, Apple & 
Orange Wedges, 

Assorted Fruit Juices 
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We’re here to 
serve you and 
your family  

delicious 
breakfast and  

lunch!   
Convenient, 
economical,  

healthy 
meals ! 

Pass Christian School District Summer Feeding Program 

Monday - Friday 
Please call 228-255-6209 for more info or 

visit our website, www.pc.k12.ms.us 

Adults: 
$2.25 Breakfast 

$3.50 Lunch 



Friday, May 20 

SACK  
LUNCH 

Thursday, May 19 

Hot Dog, Cool Ranch 
Tortilla Chips, 

Chicken Alfredo with 
a Twist, Whole Wheat 

Roll, Chef Salad w/
Roll, Whole Kernel 
Corn, Tomatoes w/

Dip, Fresh Bananas, 
Blueberries w/

Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, May 18 

DES 
Loaded Baked Potato 
Soup, Ham & Cheese 

Sliders, Chicken Salad 
w/Crackers, Chef 

Salad w/Roll, Tossed 
Salad w/Dressing, 

Glazed Carrots, Rosey 
Applesauce, Fruit 

Cocktail 
PCES & PCMS 
SACK LUNCH 

Monday, May 16 

Chicken Spaghetti, 
Yeast Roll, Meatballs 
in Marinara Sauce on 

Hoagie Bun, Chef 
Salad w/Roll, 

Seasoned Lima 
Beans, Garden Salad 

w/Dressing, Fresh 
Grapes, Fresh 
Strawberries 

Tuesday, May 17 

SACK  
LUNCH 

Thanks for eating with us this year.  We look forward to 
seeing you when school starts up again! 


